Sonic Agency

Sound and Emergent Forms of Resistance

Brandon LaBelle

Goldsmiths
Press




Contents

Acknowledgments

Unlikely Publics: On the Edge of Appearance
The Invisible

The Overheard

‘The ltinerant

The Weak

Poor Acoustics: Listening from Below

Bibliography
Index

29
60
91
124
154

164
172



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


